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Key Mid-Year Updates:

Significantly expanded capital base and funding capacity via an announced
partnership with Aflac Global Investments.

Closed $455M of new commitments YTD in 2024. These included financings with
four new private equity relationships, nine new platforms and 26 add-on financings
for acquisitions and other growth needs.

Promoted Nathan Gernhard and Andrew Martin from Analyst to Associate. Hired
Tim Meyer as Vice President of Underwriting as well as Abiral Sthapit as
Controller. Tree Line expects to add additional team members in 2024, including a
Vice President of Portfolio Operations. Please contact Ally Yeargan
(ayeargan@treelinecp.com) for additional information. 

"We are excited to see continued growth in all areas of our firm. We expect our team to
expand by seven in 2024 to support a larger portfolio and increased underwriting activity
as the M&A market rebounds, and we are excited to welcome Tim Meyer and Abiral
Sthapit to our growing Tree Line team. Our focus on on the lower middle market combined
with the ability to scale credit facilities to over $150M is a major differentiator for sponsors
seeking to build companies into middle market leaders. We are excited and prepared for
what we expect to be a busy end to the year,” said Jon Schroeder, Managing Partner of

https://investors.aflac.com/press-releases/press-release-details/2024/Aflac-Global-Investments-to-acquire-stake-in-private-credit-asset-management-firm-Tree-Line-Capital-Partners/default.aspx
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RECENT TRANSACTIONS

 



INVESTMENT CRITERIA

 

ebitda:

investment size:

security type:

ownership:

geography:

$5M - $30M

$10M - $150M

1st lien & equity co-investments

sponsored and non-sponsored

north america

ABOUT TREE LINE

Tree Line Capital Partners is a private credit asset management firm focused on direct
lending to the lower middle market. The firm provides first lien term loans, unitranche term
loans and equity co-investments to lower middle market borrowers with between $5M-
$30M of EBITDA in North America in transaction sizes up to $150M. Tree Line currently
manages $3.7B in investable capital, and has completed 371 transactions for acquisitions,
recapitalizations, refinancings, expansion projects and other growth capital needs. Tree
Line’s team has extensive direct lending experience spanning multiple economic cycles
and has generated significant repeat investment opportunities from the private equity
community through reliable execution coupled with a direct relationship approach. Tree
Line is headquartered in San Francisco with offices in New York, Los Angeles and Austin.

Visit www.treelinecp.com for additional detail.

CONTACT

san francisco - new york - austin - los angeles

For transaction inquiries, please contact:

Frank Cupido, CFA, Partner |  fcupido@treelinecp.com | 415.795.7578

Jonah Glick, Managing Director | jglick@treelinecp.com | 646.829.3603

Stephan Schneck, Managing Director | sschneck@treelinecp.com | 415.795.7581

Jeff Fier, Managing Director | jfier@treelinecp.com | 415.515.7854

http://www.treelinecp.com/


Drew McCauley, Managing Director |  dmccauley@treelinecp.com | 209.620.3864

Ben Perlman, Senior Vice President | bperlman@treelinecp.com | 415.795.7585

Raj Muchhala, Vice President | rmuchhala@treelinecp.com | 646.227.5234
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